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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Abutaa, Adam  
3004 Rose Creek Court 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.Emgage 
2.Organizer 
3.Washington, DC

03/31/2019 $300.00 $300.00

Akhtar, Asem  
25781 Phar Lap Ct 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.ASquare Global 
2.Consultant 
3.Chantilly VA

03/31/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Akhtar, Nauman  
224-D Cornwall St. 
Suite 204 
Leesburg, VA 20176

1.Loudoun Medical Group 
2.Surgeon 
3.Leesburg VA

03/23/2019 $412.00 $412.00

Ali, Mohammad H 
1 Microsoft Way 
Redmond, WA 98052

1.Microsoft 
2.Attorney 
3.Redmond, WA

03/25/2019 $412.00 $412.00

Ashraf, Syed  
43660 Meadow Overlook Place 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.Self 
2.Consutant 
3.Ashburn, VA

03/31/2019 $101.00 $101.00

Bade, Maseer  
2921 Telestar Court 
Falls Church, VA 22042

1.INOVA 
2.Physician 
3.Falls Church VA

03/23/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Balti, Owais  
47391 Halcyon Pl 
Sterling, VA 20165

1.Tableau 
2.Sales Consultant 
3.Sterling VA

03/29/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Garbia, Sam  
4151 Chain Bridge Road 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.GarbiaPlocki LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Hammad, Walid  
2929 Chesham Street 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.University of Maryland 
2.Physician 
3.College Park MD

03/31/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hegab, Ahmed  
3028 Javier Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.GANV 
2.Physician 
3.Fairfax VA

03/29/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Jawed, Tarique  
7926 Jones Branch Drive 
Suite 600 
McLean, VA 22102

1.Self 
2.Real Estate 
3.McLean VA

03/31/2019 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jondy, Jumana  
9447 Corunna Rd 
Swartz Creek, MI 48473

1.Genesee Academy 
2.Early Childhood Director 
3.Swartz Creek MI

03/23/2019 $500.00 $500.00
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Kardaghi, Ari  
531 S. Lee Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

1.n/a 
2.Unemployed 
3.n/a

03/23/2019 $750.00 $750.00

Kazmi, Zubaid  
1300 Wilson Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22209

1.Sila 
2.Consultant 
3.Arlington VA

03/31/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Mar-Jac Investments, Inc. 
459 Herndon Parkway 
22 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Poultry 
3.Herndon, Virginia

03/14/2019 $350.00 $350.00

Mena Estates, LLC 
459 Herndon Parkway 
22 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Real Estate Management Company 
3.Herndon, Virginia

03/14/2019 $350.00 $350.00

Minority Business Owners 
8300 Boone Blvd 
500 
Vienna, VA 22182

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Great Falls Virginia

03/31/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Moiz for School Board 
PO Box 651231 
Sterling, VA 20165

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Sterling, Virginia

03/20/2019 $38,567.25 $38,567.25

Rana, Tayyib  
22059 Auction Barn Drive 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Ashburn Va

03/30/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Rasheed, Muhammad  
421 Seneca Road 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.Unemployed 
2.Unemployed 
3.Great Falls VA

03/31/2019 $125.00 $150.00

Sayeed, Kamal  
19959 Belmont Station Dr 
Ashburn, VA 20147

1.N&Z Group LLC 
2.Manager 
3.Ashburn VA

03/31/2019 $400.00 $400.00

Sterling Management Group 
459 Herndon Parkway 
22 
Herndon, VA 20170

1. 
2.Management Company 
3.Herndon, Virginia

03/14/2019 $300.00 $300.00

Syed, Tariq  
22186 Winter Lake Court 
Ashburn, VA 20148

1.DHS 
2.Appeals Officer 
3.Washington, DC

03/31/2019 $200.00 $200.00

Ullah, Mohammed  
2750 Prosperity Ave 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1.ECS 
2.Software Eng 
3.Fairfax VA

03/31/2019 $200.00 $200.00
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Verma, Kamal  
19415 Deerfield Ave 
Suite 204 
Landsdowne, VA 20176

1.Verma CPA 
2.CPA 
3.Landsdowne VA

03/14/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $48,967.25
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor
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1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Daze Studios LLC 
10332 Main Street 
133 
Fairfax, VA 22030

1.  
2. Graphic Design 
3. Fairfax VA 
4. Creative design, website, social media branding, and 
fundraising collateral 

03/31/2019 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Ullah, Mohib  
2750 Prosperity Ave 
Fairfax, VA 22031

1. ECS 
2. Software Eng 
3. Fairfax VA 
4. Fundraiser Catering and Hosting 
5. Fair Market Value

03/31/2019 $120.00 $120.00

Zahir, Tarique  
1801 Robert Fulton Drive 
140 
Reston, VA 20191

1. Prosperity Internal Medicine 
2. Physician 
3. Reston, Virginia 
4. Fundraiser Food and Hosting Expenses 
5. Fair Market Value

03/14/2019 $300.00 $300.00

Total This Period $2,420.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Act Blue Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/17/2019 $63.60

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Act Blue Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/24/2019 $84.43

BB&amp;T 
20789 Great Falls Plaza 
Sterling, VA 20165

BB&T Deposit Adjustment Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/27/2019 $2.00

Virginia Blue Star Printing &amp; Consulting 
LLC 
6003 Belspring Road 
Fairlawn, VA 24141

Campaign Material Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/27/2019 $178.59

Jimmy&#39;s Old Town Tavern 
697 Spring Street 
Herndon, VA 20170

Lunch with Consultant Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/28/2019 $31.40

Leauge of Women Voters 
PO Box 822 
Leesburg, VA 20178

Membership LWV Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/28/2019 $60.00

County of Loudoun 
1 Harrison St, SE 
Leesburg, VA 20175

Campaign Filing Fee - Board of Supervisors Candidacy Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/29/2019 $824.00

Act Blue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Act Blue Fee Ibrahim 
Moiz 03/31/2019 $253.57

Total This Period $1,497.59
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 25 $48,967.25

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 3 $2,420.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 32 $1,840.71

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 60 $53,227.96

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $2,420.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,497.59

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $3,917.59

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $53,227.96

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $53,227.96

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $53,227.96

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$3,917.59

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $3,917.59

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $49,310.37

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $53,227.96

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $53,227.96

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $53,227.96

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$3,917.59

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $3,917.59

29. Ending Balance $49,310.37
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